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AKKQRSS

compact | S Tuning table Version 5.0 Price *

Code

x1  AKKOtune compact Version 5

Tuning table for reed instruments

$2'396

» with electronically controlled air stream

* with electronic pressure display

e with quick electronic PUSH/PULL change-over
e with leather coated top plate and 9x M6 threaded inserts

for accessory fixation
e with swappable blow hole inserts
e with remote start option

x2  AKKOtune compact V5 USB with integrated microphones $2'719

Tuning table for reed instruments
In addition to X1
e with microphone in blow hole
e with gooseneck microphone

e with microphone selection panel and USB port

x2.1 AKKOtune compact V5 AlO1

Tuning table for reed instruments
In addition to X2

ATc All-In-Onel $2'854

e with integrated Chromatic Tuner for immediate pitch display
* with switchover from internal sound display to USB sound display
e with option for air pressure pedal to control the wind force

x2.2 AKKOtune compact V5 AlO2

Tuning table for reed instruments
In addition to X2

ATc All-In-One2 $2'969

e with Chromatic Tuner KORG OT-120

with cradle for KORG OT-120

e with Interlink cable for transmitting the microphone signals and power supply

Dimensions:

Packing dimensions:
Weight, excl. Accessories:
Noise min/max:

Air power:

Usable pressure range:
Power Supply:

technical changes reserved without notice

with switchover from OT-120 sound display to USB sound display
with option for air pressure pedal to control the wind force

W 600 x D 380 x H 210 mm

W 775 x D 575 x H 375 mm

approx. 14 kg

<2dB/<10dB above environmental noise
1280 Pa max. static pressure

approx. 0,2 - 9.9 mbar

ext. PSU 12V DC, 6000 mA

all prices net, excl. VAT and EWX *



AKKOtune compact V5

Accessories in standard delivery

5
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Blow hole inserts, round 8, 14, 50 mm, slot 8x35 mm, square 10x10mm

Reed block guide, plain version

hold-down for left and right side, for instrument fixation
M6 star grip srews for accessory fixation

Fixation bracket for "halved" instruments

External PSU, 12V, 6000mA, with 1,5m cable and switch
Equalization foam mat

User Guide

Special accessories for use with AKKOtune compact

Code
D1

D2

D3

D4

D5

D6

F1

F2

F3

K120

technical changes reserved without notice

additional Blow Hole Insert acc. to customer specification
for example different blow hole-@ or several blow holes

additional Equalization Foam Mat
for bridging uneven (bellows) rims when placing a "halved" instrument on worktop

Replacement Covering for AKKOtune compact worktop
sturdy saddlery leather, black

complete with holes and cuts, provided with adhesive tape

with application instructions

Fixation bracket for Bandoneon
extra long legs to put on hold-downs

Reed block guide with movable hold-down
incl. set of accessories

Gooseneck, long with mounting base
incl. 1 microphone clip for standard microphones

AKKOtune Foot Switch 1 Pedal for momentary STOP
With 1.5m cable and 3,5mm jack for the remote start socket

AKKOtune Foot Switch
2 pedals for start PUSH/PULL 1 stomp button for STOP
With 1.5m cable and 3,5mm jack for the remote start socket

AKKOtune ATc Speed Pedal Rocker pedal for adjusting air pressure
for use with AKKOtune compact V5

with potentiometer for reduced maximum pressure

with 1 cable. 1,5 m

KORG 0OT-120 Orchestral Chromatic Tuner

Independently usable tuner with backlit needle display

For insertion into the cradle on the ATc AlO2

After connecting to the ATc AIO2 with the interlink cable, the voltage is supplied via

this and the microphone signals from the tuning table are transmitted to the OT-120.

Supplied with bag and operating instructions.

all prices net, excl. VAT and EWX *

Price *

$54

$18

$109

$99

$207

$114

$47

$114

$124

$115



AKEQ

Accordion - Service

Robert Thielmann
Sagigut 9

5036 Oberentfelden
Schweiz

UID-Reg.: CHE-155-382.728

Tel. +41 62 723 38 04
Mob.CH +41 76 470 25 65
Mob.DE +49 159 02 7979 02
eMail akkofixx@akkofixx.com
web www.akkofixx.com

Bank Accounts

CHF/ Aargauische Kantonalbank

USD IBAN:
BIC:

EUR comdirect Bank AG, DE Quickborn
IBAN:
BIC:

AKKOfixx Akkordeon-Service
CH43 0076 1644 5392 2200 1
KBAGCH22

Robert Thielmann
DE22 2004 1155 0419 3348 00
COBADEHDO055
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