Tuning Table

PRICE LIST

USD





System und Accessories
More Accessories in Price List SPECIAL ACCESSORIES

Prices are based on the Euro price list and may vary depending on the USD/EUR exchange rate. Now: 0.96

Thielmann - Service

valid from: Jan-25



Price *

Code

AKKOtune compact Version 5 X1

\$2'396

Tuning table for reed instruments

- · with electronically controlled air stream
- with electronic pressure display
- · with quick electronic PUSH/PULL change-over
- with leather coated top plate and 9x M6 threaded inserts for accessory fixation
- · with swappable blow hole inserts
- · with remote start option

AKKOtune compact V5 USB with integrated microphones X2

\$2'719

Tuning table for reed instruments

In addition to X1

- with microphone in blow hole
- · with gooseneck microphone
- · with microphone selection panel and USB port

X2.1 **AKKOtune** compact V5 AIO1

ATc All-In-One1

\$2'854

Tuning table for reed instruments

In addition to X2

- with integrated Chromatic Tuner for immediate pitch display
- with switchover from internal sound display to USB sound display
- · with option for air pressure pedal to control the wind force

X2.2 **AKKOtune** compact V5 AlO2

ATc All-In-One2

\$2'969

Tuning table for reed instruments

In addition to X2

- with Chromatic Tuner KORG OT-120
- with cradle for KORG OT-120
- · with Interlink cable for transmitting the microphone signals and power supply
- with switchover from OT-120 sound display to USB sound display
- with option for air pressure pedal to control the wind force

Dimensions: W 600 x D 380 x H 210 mm Packing dimensions: W 775 x D 575 x H 375 mm

Weight, excl. Accessories: approx. 14 kg

Noise min/max: <2dB/<10dB above environmental noise

Air power: 1280 Pa max. static pressure

Usable pressure range: approx. 0,2 - 9.9 mbar Power Supply: ext. PSU 12V DC, 6000 mA

AKKOtune compact V5

Accessories in standard delivery

- 5 Blow hole inserts, round 8, 14, 50 mm, slot 8x35 mm, square 10x10mm
- 1 Reed block guide, plain version
- 2 hold-down for left and right side, for instrument fixation
- 2 M6 star grip srews for accessory fixation
- 1 Fixation bracket for "halved" instruments
- 1 External PSU, 12V, 6000mA, with 1,5m cable and switch
- 1 Equalization foam mat
- 1 User Guide

Special accessories for use with AKKOtune compact			Price *
D1	additional Blow Hole Insert for example different blow hole-Ø or s	acc. to customer specification several blow holes	\$54
D2	additional Equalization Foam Mat for bridging uneven (bellows) rims when placing a "halved" instrument on worktop		\$18
D3	Replacement Covering for AKKOtune compact worktop sturdy saddlery leather, black complete with holes and cuts, provided with adhesive tape with application instructions		\$109
D4	Fixation bracket extra long legs to put on hold-downs	for Bandoneon	\$99
D5	Reed block guide incl. set of accessories	with movable hold-down	\$207
D6	Gooseneck, long with mounting base incl. 1 microphone clip for standard microphones		\$114
F1	AKKOtune Foot Switch 1 Pedal for momentary STOP With 1.5m cable and 3,5mm jack for the remote start socket		\$47
F2	AKKOtune Foot Switch 2 pedals for start PUSH/PULL 1 stomp button for STOP With 1.5m cable and 3,5mm jack for the remote start socket		\$114
F3	AKKOtune ATc Speed Pedal for use with AKKOtune compact V5 with potentiometer for reduced maxim with 1 cable. 1,5 m	Rocker pedal for adjusting air pressure	\$124
K120	KORG OT-120 Orchestral Chromatic Tuner \$115 Independently usable tuner with backlit needle display For insertion into the cradle on the ATc AIO2 After connecting to the ATc AIO2 with the interlink cable, the voltage is supplied via this and the microphone signals from the tuning table are transmitted to the OT-120. Supplied with bag and operating instructions.		



Robert Thielmann Sagigut 9 5036 Oberentfelden Schweiz

UID-Reg.: CHE-155-382.728

Tel. +41 62 723 38 04 Mob.CH +41 76 470 25 65 Mob.DE +49 159 02 7979 02 eMail akkofixx@akkofixx.com web www.akkofixx.com

Bank Accounts

CHF/ Aargauische Kantonalbank AKKOfixx Akkordeon-Service USD IBAN: CH43 0076 1644 5392 2200 1

BIC: KBAGCH22

EUR comdirect Bank AG, DE Quickborn Robert Thielmann

IBAN: DE22 2004 1155 0419 3348 00

BIC: COBADEHD055